
WE MAKE POOL & SPA WATER 
TESTING FAST, EASY AND ACCURATE

AquaChek, the world's #1 brand of pool & spa 
test strips, introduces Hach Pocket Pro Testers 
to their line of pool & spa water testing products.

Water analysis has to be right. You deserve 
complete solutions you can be fully con�dent 
in. The Pocket Pro and Pocket Pro+ Testers 
provide an ef�cient way to test the water 
with reliable results.

POCKET PRO TESTERS:
For precision accurate testing the 
large LCD display, intuitive user 
interface and AAA batteries make 
Pocket Pro the easiest to use tester 
for many different water testing 
applications. 

POCKET PRO+ TESTERS:
The Pocket Pro+ series offers all the 
bene�ts of the Pocket Pro testers, 
plus convenient LCD backlight 
and replaceable sensors. 

AquaChek.comAquaChek.com

E106 8/13

Tests for:
     • pH
     • Low Range Conductivity 
     • High Range Conductivity
     • Low Range TDS
     • High Range TDS
     • Salinity
     • ORP
     • Temperature



The Pocket Pro and Pocket Pro+ superior 
probe and calibration diagnostics deliver 
confidence in your results – every time.

Pocket Pro, pH, tester

Pocket Pro, ORP, tester

Pocket Pro, TDS low range, tester

Pocket Pro, TDS high range, tester 

Pocket Pro, Conductivity low range, tester

Pocket Pro, Conductivity high range, tester

Pocket Pro, Salt, tester

Pocket Pro, Temp, tester

Pocket Pro, Temp, Repl. sensor

Pocket Pro+, pH, tester

Pocket Pro+, pH, Repl. Sensor

Pocket Pro+, ORP, tester

Pocket Pro+, ORP, Repl. Sensor

Pocket Pro+, Multi 1, Cond/TDS/Sal, tester

Pocket Pro+, Multi 1, Cond/TDS/Sal, Repl. Sensor

Pocket Pro+, Multi 2, pH/Cond/TDS/Sal, tester

Pocket Pro+, Multi 2, pH/Cond/TDS/Sal, Repl. Sensor

9531000 E

9531100 E

9531200 E

9531300 E

9531400 E

9531500 E

9531600 E

9531700 E

9531701 E

9532000 E

9532001 E

9532100 E

9532101 E

9532700 E

9532701 E

9532800 E

9532801 E

Product # Description

AquaChek.comAquaChek.com “Intended For Professional Use” 


