WE MAKE POOL & SPA WATER TESTING FAST, EASY AND ACCURATE

AquaChek, the world's #1 brand of pool & spa test strips, introduces Hach Pocket Pro Testers to their line of pool & spa water testing products.

Water analysis has to be right. You deserve complete solutions you can be fully confident in. The Pocket Pro and Pocket Pro⁺ Testers provide an efficient way to test the water with reliable results.



For precision accurate testing the large LCD display, intuitive user interface and AAA batteries make Pocket Pro the easiest to use tester for many different water testing applications.

POCKET PRO[†] TESTERS:

The Pocket Pro* series offers all the benefits of the Pocket Pro testers, plus convenient LCD backlight and replaceable sensors.



Tests for:

- pH
- Low Range Conductivity
- High Range Conductivity
- Low Range TDS
- High Range TDS
- Salinity
- ORP
- Temperature





The Pocket Pro and Pocket Pro⁺ superior probe and calibration diagnostics deliver confidence in your results – every time.



Product #	Description
9531000 E	Pocket Pro, pH, tester
9531100 E	Pocket Pro, ORP, tester
9531200 E	Pocket Pro, TDS low range, tester
9531300 E	Pocket Pro, TDS high range, tester
9531400 E	Pocket Pro, Conductivity low range, tester
9531500 E	Pocket Pro, Conductivity high range, tester
9531600 E	Pocket Pro, Salt, tester
9531700 E	Pocket Pro, Temp, tester
9531701 E	Pocket Pro, Temp, Repl. sensor
9532000 E	Pocket Pro ⁺ , pH, tester
9532000 E 9532001 E	Pocket Pro ⁺ , pH, tester Pocket Pro ⁺ , pH, Repl. Sensor
9532001 E	Pocket Pro [†] , pH, Repl. Sensor
9532001 E 9532100 E	Pocket Pro [†] , pH, Repl. Sensor Pocket Pro [†] , ORP, tester
9532001 E 9532100 E 9532101 E	Pocket Pro [†] , pH, Repl. Sensor Pocket Pro [†] , ORP, tester Pocket Pro [†] , ORP, Repl. Sensor
9532001 E 9532100 E 9532101 E 9532700 E	Pocket Pro ⁺ , pH, Repl. Sensor Pocket Pro ⁺ , ORP, tester Pocket Pro ⁺ , ORP, Repl. Sensor Pocket Pro ⁺ , Multi 1, Cond/TDS/Sal, tester



